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APOPKA

BAY LAKE

BELLE ISLE

9104

9111

9113

9213

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 27,769

 12

 2,997

 1,799

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Black
White

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 78
 612

 5,957
 4,199

 15,516
 360
 196
 851

 1
 11

 7
 66

 109
 180

 2,509
 33
 16
 77

 4
 19
 29

 160
 1,528

 9
 5

 45

 14,709  12,325  735

 3  9

 1,469  1,456  72

 873  889  37

Total  27,769                                 

Total  12                                        

Total  4,796                                   

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 38  39  1
 305  290  17

 3,372  2,494  91
 2,239  1,893  67
 8,169  7,136  211

 193  150  17
 105  91
 288  232  331

 1
 2  9

 3  4
 33  31  2
 56  52  1
 90  86  4

 1,239  1,237  33
 19  13  1
 8  8

 21  25  31

 1  3
 7  11  1

 12  16  1
 76  80  4

 759  755  14
 6  2  1
 3  2
 9  20  16

APOPKA COMMUNITY CNTR & VFW

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE

PINECASTLE MASONIC LODGE 368

BELLE ISLE CITY HALL
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EATONVILLE

EDGEWOOD

LAKE BUENA VISTA

9110

9114

9112

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 1,446

 1,866

 21

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

White
Other
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

 4
 1

 1,227
 77
 64
 7
 5

 61

 9
 71

 163
 168

 1,361
 23
 10
 61

 19
 1
 1

 857  537  52

 960  871  35

 9  12

Total  1,446                                   

Total  1,866                                   

Total  21                                        

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 1  2  1
 1

 764  446  17
 45  32
 28  36
 5  2
 2  3

 11  16  34

 8  1
 39  31  1
 81  79  3
 93  74  1

 702  651  8
 12  9  2
 3  6  1

 22  20  19

 8  11
 1

 1

EATONVILLE TOWN HALL

EDGEWOOD CITY HALL

SUNBANK BLDG DISTRICT OFFICE
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MAITLAND

OAKLAND

9105

9205

9108

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 7,754

 3,649

 1,721

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 20
 188

 1,004
 705

 5,467
 81
 56

 233

 7
 44
 28

 121
 3,295

 22
 11

 121

 2
 46

 313
 135

 1,111
 28
 15
 71

 4,113  3,438  203

 1,858  1,694  97

 896  789  36

Total  11,403                                 

Total  1,721                                   

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 13  7
 103  82  3
 567  420  17
 403  287  15

 2,877  2,514  76
 35  37  9
 34  22
 81  69  83

 5  1  1
 20  24
 15  12  1
 54  63  4

 1,719  1,537  39
 7  14  1
 3  8

 35  35  51

 2
 27  19

 182  127  4
 65  68  2

 575  526  10
 16  11  1
 5  10

 26  26  19

MAITLAND CITY HALL

1ST BAPTIST CH OF MAITLAND

OAKLAND MEETING HALL
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OCOEE

1106

2106

3106

4106

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,309

 6,125

 5,562

 6,097

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 21
 159

 1,023
 765

 2,965
 95
 49

 232

 29
 220

 1,005
 662

 3,782
 77
 57

 293

 13
 224
 568
 627

 3,827
 62
 55

 186

 21
 316

 1,921
 724

 2,548
 161
 93

 313

 2,787  2,327  195

 3,177  2,723  225

 2,949  2,473  140

 3,199  2,657  241

Total  23,093                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  5,309            

Total District 2 :  6,125            

Total District 3 :  5,562            

Total District 4 :  6,097            

 9  8  4
 89  64  6

 580  429  14
 407  343  15

 1,569  1,363  33
 49  43  3
 30  14  5
 54  63  115

 18  11
 128  89  3
 559  436  10
 341  297  24

 1,963  1,760  59
 45  30  2
 33  23  1
 90  77  126

 8  4  1
 118  99  7
 320  240  8
 358  258  11

 2,021  1,754  52
 33  26  3
 31  22  2
 60  70  56

 12  9
 166  142  8

 1,085  799  37
 396  310  18

 1,304  1,196  48
 81  72  8
 58  35
 97  94  122

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER

OCOEE COMMUNITY CENTER

OCOEE COMMUNITY CENTER

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER
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ORLANDO

1101

1201

1301

1401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 8,151

 2,970

 8,785

 7,649

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 11
 395
 650

 2,174
 4,532

 85
 103
 201

 8
 109
 241

 1,578
 849
 36
 25

 124

 23
 192
 966

 2,751
 4,318

 173
 79

 283

 11
 548
 897

 3,184
 2,504

 163
 76

 266

 4,120  3,859  172

 1,543  1,333  94

 4,772  3,778  235

 3,932  3,494  223

Total  154,311                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  27,555          

 3  7  1
 195  187  13
 348  295  7

 1,174  974  26
 2,236  2,254  42

 42  38  5
 61  41  1
 61  63  77

 7  1
 62  44  3

 129  110  2
 839  711  28
 441  391  17
 15  21
 12  12  1
 38  43  43

 11  10  2
 100  88  4
 549  403  14

 1,549  1,167  35
 2,331  1,935  52

 98  69  6
 40  34  5
 94  72  117

 6  5
 289  243  16
 459  425  13

 1,721  1,421  42
 1,252  1,217  35

 90  66  7
 42  31  3
 73  86  107

LAKE NONA YMCA

VILLAGES OF SOUTHPORT

CONWAY UNITED METHODIST CH

VISTA LAKES RESIDENTS CLUB
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ORLANDO

2101

2201

2301

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 11,102

 7,412

 4,828

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 25
 127

 1,465
 5,565
 3,255

 224
 106
 335

 27
 110
 393

 2,154
 4,347

 115
 38

 228

 15
 69

 442
 2,493
 1,577

 43
 42

 147

 5,941  4,837  324

 3,887  3,343  182

 2,625  2,077  126

Total  154,311                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 2 :  23,342          

 15  8  2
 67  58  2

 813  621  31
 3,028  2,465  72
 1,735  1,473  47

 137  83  4
 51  51  4
 95  78  162

 13  14
 53  55  2

 212  175  6
 1,158  965  31
 2,294  2,005  48

 57  53  5
 28  10
 72  66  90

 7  8
 38  31

 242  193  7
 1,386  1,071  36

 849  709  19
 26  17
 20  18  4
 57  30  60

VENTURA COUNTRY CLUB

DOVER SHORES COMMUNITY CNTR

ENGELWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD CNTR
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ORLANDO

3101

3201

3301

3401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 7,502

 3,534

 7,179

 5,193

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 23
 84

 4,403
 748

 1,723
 96
 79

 346

 8
 73

 135
 219

 2,956
 20
 28
 95

 18
 291
 234
 570

 5,752
 71
 47

 196

 19
 55
 95

 197
 4,642

 42
 21

 122

 4,389  2,825  288

 1,758  1,694  82

 3,693  3,332  154

 2,649  2,414  130

Total  154,311                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  28,767          

 14  9
 51  32  1

 2,789  1,546  68
 443  292  13
 888  815  20
 48  40  8
 57  19  3
 99  72  175

 4  4
 39  34
 71  62  2

 109  104  6
 1,490  1,433  33

 8  8  4
 13  15
 24  34  37

 11  7
 141  145  5
 120  112  2
 308  255  7

 3,008  2,686  58
 27  38  6
 26  21
 52  68  76

 9  10
 25  27  3
 44  50  1

 115  78  4
 2,393  2,191  58

 23  15  4
 10  8  3
 30  35  57

ROSEMONT COMMUNITY CENTER

HARRY P LEU GARDENS

NORTH PARK BAPTIST CHURCH

CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH
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ORLANDO

3501Precinct

 5,359

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 15
 84

 159
 244

 4,657
 37
 20

 143
 2,783  2,430  146

Total  154,311                               

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total District 3 :  28,767          

 8  7
 46  37  1
 87  70  2

 146  97  1
 2,413  2,175  69

 23  9  5
 13  7
 47  28  68

CALVARY TOWERS
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ORLANDO

4101

4201

4301

4401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 4,740

 3,947

 6,167

 6,315

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 14
 138
 165
 411

 3,769
 61
 36

 146

 8
 74
 97

 303
 3,315

 25
 12

 113

 10
 151

 1,748
 1,774
 2,053

 97
 123
 211

 28
 135
 287
 666

 4,896
 74
 41

 188

 2,396  2,205  139

 1,919  1,930  98

 3,212  2,773  182

 3,067  3,104  144

Total  154,311                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  28,962          

 5  7  2
 80  55  3
 85  80

 218  191  2
 1,918  1,784  67

 30  26  5
 23  13
 37  49  60

 5  3
 39  35
 31  66

 152  145  6
 1,644  1,632  39

 13  10  2
 7  4  1

 28  35  50

 6  4
 72  77  2

 996  729  23
 980  764  30
 992  1,035  26
 40  54  3
 60  58  5
 66  52  93

 11  15  2
 70  62  3

 151  135  1
 380  279  7

 2,356  2,495  45
 30  39  5
 19  22
 50  57  81

COLONIALTOWN NEIGHBORHD CNTR

1ST CHRISTIAN CH OF ORLANDO

JOHN YOUNG MAINTENANCE FAC

MAYOR CARL T LANGFORD PARK
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ORLANDO

4501

4601

Precinct

Precinct
 2,802

 4,991

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 13
 46

 124
 284

 2,211
 23
 13
 88

 10
 83

 306
 393

 4,023
 44
 10

 122

 1,501  1,226  75

 2,542  2,343  106

Total  154,311                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 4 :  28,962          

 8  5
 22  24
 50  72  2

 167  109  8
 1,215  977  19

 12  8  3
 5  8

 22  23  43

 7  3
 43  39  1

 145  155  6
 194  192  7

 2,084  1,894  45
 24  16  4
 6  4

 39  40  43

KINNERET TOWERS

WADEVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

5101

5201

5301

5401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 4,349

 4,776

 9,407

 2,519

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 17
 21

 3,500
 204
 341
 35
 21

 210

 13
 118

 2,229
 539

 1,509
 50
 65

 253

 29
 182

 4,175
 1,786
 2,542

 136
 154
 403

 14
 21

 1,957
 171
 141
 23
 18

 174

 2,452  1,717  180

 2,368  2,188  220

 5,165  3,878  364

 1,585  782  152

Total  154,311                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 5 :  21,051          

 11  6
 6  14  1

 2,097  1,351  52
 111  85  8
 134  203  4
 20  13  2
 15  6
 58  39  113

 9  4
 67  50  1

 1,288  903  38
 288  242  9
 607  880  22
 21  25  4
 29  32  4
 59  52  142

 18  11
 95  83  4

 2,551  1,548  76
 952  796  38

 1,258  1,245  39
 78  49  9
 90  60  4

 123  86  194

 13  1
 9  12

 1,316  599  42
 99  68  4
 74  67
 13  9  1
 13  5
 48  21  105

ROCK LAKE COMMUNITY CENTER

JOHN H JACKSON COMMUNITY CEN

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 12

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY CENTER
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ORLANDO

6101

6201

6301

6401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 3,350

 5,432

 3,556

 5,234

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 20
 36

 2,473
 136
 432
 29
 23

 201

 11
 17

 4,843
 125
 74
 25
 10

 327

 15
 39

 1,950
 606
 707
 41
 32

 166

 11
 308
 839

 1,194
 2,472

 103
 95

 212

 1,994  1,188  168

 3,196  1,956  280

 1,958  1,432  166

 2,652  2,425  157

Total  154,311                               

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  24,634          

 12  8
 23  13

 1,584  854  35
 83  50  3

 212  214  6
 15  13  1
 13  10
 52  26  123

 6  4  1
 11  6

 2,947  1,798  98
 77  46  2
 49  25
 14  7  4
 8  1  1

 84  69  174

 11  3  1
 24  13  2

 1,154  745  51
 325  271  10
 358  336  13
 22  17  2
 20  11  1
 44  36  86

 6  4  1
 162  139  7
 466  357  16
 631  547  16

 1,218  1,221  33
 52  44  7
 48  47
 69  66  77

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 7

DR JAMES R SMITH NEIGHBORHD

MT PLEASANT BAPTIST CHURCH

WINDHOVER CONDO CLUBHOUSE
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ORLANDO

WINDERMERE

6501

9107

Precinct

Precinct

 7,062

 2,380

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 19
 319

 1,606
 1,309
 3,213

 198
 136
 262

 5
 50
 49
 87

 2,087
 28
 8

 66

 3,685  3,164  213

 1,164  1,163  53

Total  154,311                               

Total  2,380                                   

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 6 :  24,634          

 10  7  2
 166  146  7
 914  667  25
 718  567  24

 1,627  1,547  39
 104  85  9
 73  62  1
 73  83  106

 1  4
 27  22  1
 25  24
 47  40

 1,021  1,043  23
 15  13
 3  4  1

 25  13  28

METROWEST GOLF CLUB

WINDERMERE TOWN HALL
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WINTER GARDEN

1103

2103

3103

4103

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 5,377

 6,088

 4,384

 6,887

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8
 107
 484
 518

 4,006
 68
 30

 156

 16
 125
 735

 1,027
 3,873

 95
 57

 160

 17
 166
 923
 695

 2,195
 95
 57

 236

 24
 372
 882
 961

 4,141
 147
 101
 259

 2,803  2,447  127

 3,281  2,662  145

 2,325  1,885  174

 3,520  3,210  157

Total  22,736                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 1 :  5,377            

Total District 2 :  6,088            

Total District 3 :  4,384            

Total District 4 :  6,887            

 4  4
 58  46  3

 266  207  11
 285  227  6

 2,096  1,874  36
 33  34  1
 15  15
 46  40  70

 10  6
 80  43  2

 422  303  10
 563  443  21

 2,061  1,770  42
 56  36  3
 28  26  3
 61  35  64

 10  6  1
 90  71  5

 546  359  18
 368  314  13

 1,150  1,013  32
 53  40  2
 33  22  2
 75  60  101

 14  9  1
 186  176  10
 506  370  6
 517  429  15

 2,083  2,019  39
 70  69  8
 44  55  2

 100  83  76

TANNER HALL

WINTER GARDEN BAPTIST CHURCH

WINTER GARDEN FIRE & RESCUE

STONEYBROOK WEST GOLF CLUB
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WINTER PARK

9102

9202

9302

9402

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

 3,361

 3,631

 4,327

 5,139

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 5
 31
 34

 127
 3,022

 34
 9

 99

 11
 49
 84

 197
 3,130

 46
 12

 102

 13
 111
 46

 175
 3,831

 29
 14

 108

 9
 59

 999
 320

 3,509
 40
 34

 169

 1,726  1,552  83

 2,024  1,502  105

 2,322  1,904  101

 2,777  2,214  148

Total  21,059                                 

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

 3  2
 18  13
 17  17
 70  55  2

 1,570  1,414  38
 15  16  3
 6  3

 27  32  40

 9  2
 37  11  1
 50  34

 114  79  4
 1,754  1,332  44

 26  18  2
 7  5

 27  21  54

 8  5
 65  41  5
 20  26

 103  69  3
 2,074  1,712  45

 10  14  5
 8  4  2

 34  33  41

 4  4  1
 32  26  1

 629  352  18
 192  124  4

 1,825  1,637  47
 25  13  2
 19  15
 51  43  75

WINTER PARK CHRISTIAN CHURCH

ST ANDREWS METHODIST CHURCH

WINTER PARK PRESBYTERIAN CH

1ST BAPTIST CH OF WINTER PRK
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WINTER PARK

9502Precinct

 4,601

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 17
 57
 78

 220
 3,982

 34
 24

 189
 2,334  2,059  208

Total  21,059                                 

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 8  9
 34  21  2
 40  32  6

 123  88  9
 2,059  1,851  72

 20  10  4
 11  13
 39  35  115

AZALEA LANE RECREATION CNTR


